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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2013 12. Mai 2013

EP

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G53.500Chiara Giubellini 06 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.013.600 5.014.100 5.013.35012.450 1 2 1 1
18.00

2 S52.000Daria Hartmann 06 Lenzburg 3.0 5.014.000 5.014.050 4.012.15011.800 13 1 2 3
17.00

3 B50.450Lorena Timpanaro 05 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.012.800 5.013.500 4.011.85012.300 2 5 4 5
17.00

4 *50.250Ileya Baumgartner 06 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.012.750 5.013.800 4.011.75011.950 10 6 3 7
17.00

5 *49.550Mia Gisler 06 Lenzburg 3.0 5.012.950 5.013.500 3.511.00012.100 5 3 4 11
16.50

6 *48.650Michèle Bachmann 07 Lenzburg 3.0 5.012.950 4.512.350 3.511.15012.200 3 3 12 10
16.00

*48.650Shannon Merkel 07 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.012.550 5.013.400 4.010.85011.850 12 9 6 13
17.00

8 *48.450Jeanne Ammann 06 Lenzburg 3.0 5.012.650 5.012.600 3.011.30011.900 11 8 10 8
16.00

9 *48.400Jamina Küttel 04 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.012.750 4.512.650 3.510.85012.150 4 6 8 13
16.00

10 *47.500Jasmin Strebel 07 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.011.950 5.012.050 4.011.90011.600 17 14 14 4
17.00

11 *47.150Lea Haase 06 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.012.100 4.512.300 4.010.70012.050 7 12 13 16
16.50

*47.150Ronja Strebel 06 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.011.850 4.512.550 4.011.20011.550 18 16 11 9
16.50

13 *47.100Anesa Hodza 06 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.012.300 5.012.750 3.510.70011.350 21 11 7 16
16.50

14 *47.000Azra Yilmaz 06 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.012.100 5.012.650 4.010.95011.300 23 12 8 12
17.00

15 *46.700Madleina Pajarola 06 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.011.900 4.511.450 4.011.80011.550 18 15 17 6
16.50

16 *45.750Aline Fäs 07 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.012.450 3.510.950 3.510.70011.650 15 10 20 16
15.00

17 *45.400Lucie Dürr 06 Lenzburg 3.0 4.011.450 4.511.600 3.510.70011.650 15 18 15 16
15.00

18 *45.305Lara Rafeld 06 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.5 9.250 5.011.555 4.012.70011.800 13 21 16 2
15.50

19 *43.800Noelia Küttel 06 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.011.500 3.010.500 3.5 9.80012.000 8 17 21 21
13.50

20 *43.700Anja Stirnimann 06 Lenzburg 3.0 5.010.750 4.511.350 3.0 9.50012.100 5 19 18 22
15.50

21 *42.550Zoé Strub 07 Lenzburg 3.0 4.0 9.950 4.010.400 4.010.75011.450 20 20 22 15
15.00

22 40.500Lily Balscheit 07 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.0 9.100 2.5 9.400 3.510.00012.000 8 22 24 20
12.00

23 38.950Georgia Handley 06 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 2.5 8.550 3.010.050 3.5 9.00011.350 21 23 23 24
12.00

24 38.800Mara Greguric 07 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.0 7.650 5.011.150 3.5 9.10010.900 24 24 19 23
14.50
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2013 12. Mai 2013

EP-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G53.850Oona Wiederkehr 06 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.014.200 5.013.950 5.013.55012.150 4 1 3 1
18.00

2 S53.200Amandine Schwendtma 06 Gym Serrières 3.0 5.013.900 5.014.100 5.012.85012.350 1 2 1 2
18.00

3 B52.400Yuki Mangold 06 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.013.650 5.014.050 4.012.45012.250 2 4 2 3
17.00

4 *51.000Leonie Setz 06 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 5.013.700 5.013.050 4.012.05012.200 3 3 8 6
17.00

5 *50.250Vivien Gerloff 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.012.850 5.013.600 4.011.85011.950 8 6 4 7
17.00

6 *49.750Annina Frey 06 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 5.013.100 4.513.100 4.011.45012.100 5 5 7 10
16.50

7 *48.850Aimée Meyer 06 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.012.200 4.012.650 4.012.25011.750 11 8 9 4
16.00

8 *47.800Eva Pelletier 06 Gym Serrières 3.0 4.011.200 5.013.550 4.011.25011.800 10 12 5 12
16.00

9 *47.650Lorena Setz 06 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 5.012.300 4.511.500 4.011.85012.000 7 7 13 7
16.50

10 *47.500Lou Losey 07 Gym Serrières 3.0 5.011.900 5.012.650 4.011.25011.700 12 10 9 12
17.00

11 *47.250Lillica Ishibashi 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.011.900 5.012.050 4.012.10011.200 15 10 11 5
17.00

12 *47.000Natalie Bosshard 06 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.010.650 5.013.300 4.011.45011.600 13 13 6 10
17.00

13 *45.800Hayley Clerc 06 Gym Serrières 3.0 5.012.050 3.010.050 4.011.60012.100 5 9 20 9
15.00

14 *42.250Anna-Lena Schäfer 06 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 3.5 8.450 3.511.350 4.010.95011.500 14 16 14 18
14.00

15 *41.850Luisa Jordi 06 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.0 7.750 5.012.000 3.511.05011.050 18 19 12 15
14.50

16 *41.550Klara Novosel 06 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 3.5 7.900 3.510.800 4.011.00011.850 9 18 17 16
14.00

17 *40.800Camila Teran 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.5 8.150 5.011.000 4.011.00010.650 22 17 16 16
15.50

18 *40.400Keyla Teran 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.0 8.900 4.0 9.400 3.511.10011.000 19 15 21 14
13.50

19 39.400Aurora Hermida 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 2.5 7.100 4.511.050 4.010.15011.100 16 20 15 19
14.00

20 36.950Sandra Kostewicz 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.5 9.250 3.0 8.050 3.0 9.15010.500 23 14 22 20
12.50

21 36.150Laura Marioni 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 2.5 5.700 3.510.350 4.0 9.00011.100 16 23 18 21
13.00

22 35.650Noemi Hermida 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 2.5 5.750 3.510.150 3.5 8.85010.900 21 22 19 22
12.50

23 34.350Laura Loosli 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.0 6.950 3.5 7.950 3.0 8.50010.950 20 21 23 23
12.50

OP-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G37.750Luzia Schuler 99 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 2.4 1.4 8.300 1.8 8.900 2.0 9.70010.850 3 1 1 12.4
7.60

2 S36.275Chantal Rüegg 98 Neerach 2.4 1.9 7.900 1.7 8.250 2.1 9.55010.575 5 2 2 22.4
8.10

3 B33.900Nina Gerber 01 Regio Basel 3.0 1.5 6.750 1.8 6.900 1.8 8.95011.300 1 6 5 33.0
8.10

33.850Alison Müller 01 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 2.4 1.4 7.200 1.9 7.550 1.9 8.10011.000 2 3 3 62.4
7.60

4 33.850Emma Schuler 00 Neerach 2.4 1.4 7.150 1.8 7.050 2.0 8.95010.700 4 4 4 32.4
7.60

6 32.750Chantal Schrepfer 00 Neerach 2.4 1.4 6.950 1.6 6.650 1.8 8.65010.500 6 5 6 52.4
7.20
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2013 12. Mai 2013

P1

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G54.000Hannah Merkel 04 Obersiggenthal 3.0 5.513.650 5.514.200 5.513.90012.250 1 1 1 1
19.50

2 S49.100Lena Käser 04 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.511.400 4.512.650 4.513.35011.700 6 3 2 4
16.50

3 B47.500Jasmin Venhoda 06 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 4.011.800 4.512.450 4.011.65011.600 8 2 3 9
15.50

4 *47.450Sarina Stulz 05 Lenzburg 3.0 3.510.550 4.011.150 5.013.85011.900 3 5 10 2
15.50

5 *47.150Malina Blum 05 Lenzburg 3.0 5.011.150 4.511.650 4.512.30012.050 2 4 8 7
17.00

6 *45.850Selina Lu 04 Lenzburg 3.0 4.5 9.900 4.512.000 4.512.35011.600 8 6 5 6
16.50

7 *45.500Alina Obrist 04 Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 8.100 4.012.150 5.513.80011.450 10 11 4 3
16.00

8 *44.150Corina Erdin 05 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.5 9.750 4.511.350 4.512.90010.150 12 7 9 5
15.50

9 *43.950Livia Rohner 04 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.5 9.750 4.511.900 4.010.65011.650 7 7 6 12
15.00

10 *42.400Aline Hug 05 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.5 8.800 4.510.050 4.011.80011.750 5 9 12 8
15.00

11 41.850Anna Horber 05 Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 7.800 4.010.550 4.011.65011.850 4 12 11 9
14.50

12 41.400Elif Selek 05 Lenzburg 3.0 3.5 8.400 4.511.800 4.010.80010.400 11 10 7 11
15.00
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2013 12. Mai 2013

P1-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G55.000Agathe Germann 04 Gym Serrières 3.0 5.513.950 5.014.200 5.514.80012.050 6 2 2 1
19.00

2 S52.950Chiara Altmeier 05 Rüti 3.0 5.512.800 5.514.500 4.513.45012.200 2 5 1 7
18.50

3 B52.800Maé Losey 04 Gym Serrières 3.0 5.513.500 5.012.900 5.514.20012.200 2 3 11 2
19.00

4 *52.100Corina Paglia 04 SFG Lugano 3.0 5.514.650 4.512.850 4.512.65011.950 10 1 12 21
17.50

5 *52.000Maral Kasparyan 04 SFG Lugano 3.0 5.012.400 5.513.700 5.513.75012.150 5 8 5 5
19.00

*52.000Ilaria Malinverno 04 SFG Lugano 3.0 5.513.450 5.013.800 5.013.25011.500 34 4 4 11
18.50

7 *51.750Judith Florey 04 Gym Serrières 3.0 4.512.250 5.514.100 4.513.40012.000 7 10 3 8
17.50

8 *51.150Celia Dupertuis 04 Chablais 3.0 4.012.550 5.013.700 4.513.30011.600 30 7 5 10
16.50

9 *50.500Anais Dozio 04 SFG Lugano 3.0 4.011.500 4.512.750 5.514.00012.250 1 16 15 4
17.00

10 *50.050Larissa Meierhans 04 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.511.850 4.512.250 5.514.05011.900 12 14 18 3
18.50

11 *49.800Anna Sonderegger 05 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.512.600 4.512.200 4.513.35011.650 26 6 19 9
17.50

12 *49.450Masha Demiri 05 Rüti 3.0 5.512.100 4.513.100 4.512.55011.700 24 11 10 23
17.50

13 *49.350Tabea Züger 05 Rüti 3.0 5.511.550 5.513.650 4.512.70011.450 36 15 7 19
18.50

14 *49.150Letizia Crivelli 05 SFG Lugano 3.0 5.512.400 4.512.800 4.512.30011.650 26 8 13 27
17.50

15 *48.400Michelle Brantschen 05 Chablais 3.0 4.012.000 5.012.500 4.012.05011.850 15 12 16 31
16.00

16 *48.250Martina Eisenegger 05 Rüti 3.0 5.011.300 4.012.800 4.512.20011.950 10 18 13 29
16.50

17 *47.050Naja Greuter 05 KGR Frauenfeld 3.0 3.5 9.850 4.512.150 5.513.25011.800 18 28 20 11
16.50

18 *46.950Emma Kaufmann 05 Uster 3.0 4.510.700 4.012.400 4.011.95011.900 12 20 17 34
15.50

19 *46.900Shana Leopold 05 Uster 3.0 4.0 9.350 4.512.150 5.513.50011.900 12 35 20 6
17.00

20 *46.850Aisha Demuth 05 Uster 3.0 4.511.400 4.012.100 4.512.80010.550 68 17 22 17
16.00

*46.550Chiara Betschart 05 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.512.000 4.510.400 5.012.80011.350 43 12 43 17
18.00

21 *46.550Ciaragh Stocker 03 Rüti 3.0 4.510.700 4.011.800 4.512.35011.700 24 20 26 26
16.00

23 *46.350Seraina Lutz 04 TV Urdorf 3.0 3.510.350 4.511.750 4.012.05012.200 2 24 27 31
15.00

24 *46.250Livia Stettler 04 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 3.5 9.600 5.513.400 4.011.50011.750 21 30 8 41
16.00

25 *45.200June Berger 04 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 5.511.200 4.510.400 4.512.50011.100 55 19 43 24
17.50

26 *45.000Saranya Gräni 04 Weiningen 3.0 4.0 8.750 5.513.350 4.010.90012.000 7 42 9 47
16.50

27 *44.900Anja Gisler 04 Altdorf 3.0 4.010.450 4.010.900 4.512.65010.900 58 23 34 21
15.50

28 *44.850Laura DellAnna 04 Uster 3.0 3.5 9.050 4.011.900 4.512.45011.450 36 38 24 25
15.00

29 *44.650Thaïs Martin 04 Gym Serrières 3.0 3.5 8.500 4.512.050 4.512.30011.800 18 45 23 27
15.50

30 *44.600Ainoha Chastang 05 Gym Serrières 3.0 3.5 8.750 4.011.150 5.013.10011.600 30 42 31 14
15.50

31 *44.400Malin Michel 04 KGR Frauenfeld 3.0 4.0 9.500 4.511.900 4.011.65011.350 43 33 24 37
15.50

32 *43.900Tabea Hug 05 TV Urdorf 3.0 3.5 8.450 4.510.700 5.512.90011.850 15 47 37 15
16.50

33 *43.700Gianna Verrilli 04 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 3.5 9.900 3.510.700 4.511.50011.600 30 27 37 41
14.50

34 *43.650Camille Di Aprile 06 Gym Serrières 3.0 3.5 8.500 4.010.950 4.512.70011.500 34 45 33 19
15.00

35 *43.400Ronja Schläpfer 04 Rüti 3.0 4.510.000 3.5 9.550 4.012.05011.800 18 25 63 31
15.00

36 *43.250Tana Grossenbacher 04 Neerach 3.0 3.5 8.550 4.011.450 4.011.90011.350 43 44 28 35
14.50

37 *43.100Alenka Hill 02 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.5 9.950 4.5 8.600 5.512.90011.650 26 26 70 15
17.50

38 *42.700Hannah Neumann 05 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.010.500 4.510.800 4.011.00010.400 72 22 36 46
15.50

39 *42.450Jill Gisler 04 Altdorf 3.0 3.5 9.600 4.010.050 4.511.35011.450 36 30 51 44
15.00

40 42.300Melanie Da Costa Cova 04 Neerach 3.0 3.5 8.050 4.011.350 4.010.90012.000 7 54 29 47
14.50

41 42.150Jill Hochuli 05 KGR Frauenfeld 3.0 3.5 9.450 4.0 9.650 4.512.20010.850 62 34 60 29
15.00

42 41.800Joya Lienberger 05 TV Urdorf 3.0 3.5 8.950 4.0 9.750 4.011.65011.450 36 39 54 37
14.50

43 41.600Celia Rapold 04 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 3.5 9.750 4.010.000 4.010.40011.450 36 29 52 53
14.50

44 41.450Reina Nakamura 04 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.5 8.300 4.511.050 4.011.60010.500 71 48 32 39
15.00

45 41.300Bernadett Fries 05 Weiningen 3.0 3.5 9.600 3.510.250 3.5 9.70011.750 21 30 48 63
13.50

46 40.850Angela Schillig 05 TV Urdorf 3.0 3.5 8.100 4.510.150 4.510.75011.850 15 53 50 49
15.50

40.850Livia Zürcher 04 Regio Basel 3.0 3.0 6.250 4.510.250 5.513.25011.100 55 72 48 11
16.00

48 40.600Leonie Pittet 03 Basel BTV 3.0 3.5 9.150 4.010.300 3.5 9.50011.650 26 36 46 66
14.00

49 40.400Maria Heid 05 KGR Frauenfeld 3.0 3.5 7.750 4.0 9.750 4.511.60011.300 47 58 54 39
15.00
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2013 12. Mai 2013

P1-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

50 40.250Anouk von Groll 04 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.5 8.150 4.010.550 4.510.15011.400 41 52 39 57
15.00

51 40.200Julia Obrist 04 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 3.5 8.800 4.5 9.400 4.011.10010.900 58 41 65 45
15.00

52 39.500Selena Balmer 02 Basel BTV 3.0 3.5 7.450 4.011.200 3.0 9.30011.550 33 60 30 67
13.50

39.500Flurina Roos 05 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 3.5 8.250 4.0 9.700 3.510.70010.850 62 50 56 50
14.00

39.500Aline Schöpfer 05 TV Urdorf 3.0 3.5 9.100 4.0 9.050 4.010.65010.700 66 37 68 51
14.50

39.500Anouk Zarth 04 Rüti 3.0 4.0 8.850 3.5 9.500 3.5 9.75011.400 41 40 64 60
14.00

56 39.400Abigaël Ferreira 05 Gym Serrières 3.0 3.5 6.850 4.510.550 4.011.45010.550 68 66 39 43
15.00

57 39.350Kim Rozmann 04 Basel BTV 3.0 3.5 7.800 4.010.500 3.5 9.75011.300 47 57 41 60
14.00

58 39.300Aylin Sturgess 04 Regio Basel 3.0 3.5 7.850 4.0 9.850 4.010.30011.300 47 56 53 54
14.50

59 39.100Elena Kamber 04 Basel BTV 3.0 3.5 8.300 4.010.350 3.5 9.20011.250 50 48 45 70
14.00

60 38.000Lili Yeribekyan 03 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 3.5 6.750 3.510.300 4.0 9.60011.350 43 67 46 64
14.00

61 37.850Jin Losey 05 Gym Serrières 3.0 3.5 7.500 4.0 9.350 3.5 9.25011.750 21 59 66 69
14.00

62 37.800Ronja Gera 05 KGR Frauenfeld 3.0 3.5 7.400 3.5 9.700 4.0 9.85010.850 62 61 56 58
14.00

63 37.400Joana von Groll 04 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.5 7.100 4.5 9.600 4.0 9.80010.900 58 63 62 59
15.00

64 37.350Tabea Ingold 05 Neerach 3.0 3.5 6.900 4.0 9.700 3.510.20010.550 68 64 56 55
14.00

65 37.250Sarina Lagler 06 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 3.0 5.550 4.0 9.700 3.511.70010.300 74 75 56 36
13.50

66 37.200Luana Moschettieri 04 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.5 7.150 4.0 8.500 4.010.50011.050 57 62 71 52
14.50

67 36.900Leonie Jeitziner 05 TV Urdorf 3.0 3.5 8.050 2.0 7.850 4.510.20010.800 65 54 75 55
13.00

68 36.300Karin Schönenberger 05 Neerach 3.0 3.5 6.400 3.5 9.200 3.5 9.55011.150 52 70 67 65
13.50

69 36.100Tiziana Hinnen 04 Neerach 3.0 3.5 6.900 3.5 8.300 3.5 9.75011.150 52 64 73 60
13.50

70 35.550Jasmin Bosshard 04 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.5 5.500 4.510.500 3.5 9.15010.400 72 76 41 71
14.50

71 35.450Nina Bur 04 Regio Basel 3.0 3.5 6.750 4.010.900 3.0 7.15010.650 67 67 34 74
13.50

72 35.000Lara Brändli 05 Neerach 3.0 3.5 6.600 3.0 7.950 3.5 9.30011.150 52 69 74 67
13.00

73 33.800Sheryn Hussain 04 Chablais 3.0 3.5 6.400 4.0 9.650 3.5 7.9509.800 76 70 60 72
14.00

74 30.250Mirjam Fritze 05 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 2.5 6.050 3.0 5.700 3.0 7.30011.200 51 73 78 73
11.50

75 30.100Alina Messerschmidt 05 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 3.0 4.750 3.0 8.400 3.0 6.05010.900 58 78 72 77
12.00

76 29.700Samira Caviezel 06 Weiningen 3.0 2.5 5.600 2.5 7.450 3.0 7.0009.650 77 74 76 75
11.00

77 25.600Annique Jauslin 05 Regio Basel 3.0 3.5 5.150 2.5 6.200 2.0 4.05010.200 75 77 77 78
11.00

78 23.200Marina Levacic 05 TV Urdorf 0.0 3.5 8.200 3.5 8.900 2.5 6.1000.000 78 51 69 76
9.50

P2

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G52.500Yara Sutter 03 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.013.150 5.514.200 5.013.20011.950 2 1 1 2
18.50

2 S51.900Romy Burkhard 04 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 5.012.950 5.514.100 5.513.25011.600 5 2 2 1
19.00

3 B47.750Katharina Byland 02 Obersiggenthal 3.0 4.0 9.650 5.513.300 5.512.90011.900 3 4 3 3
18.00

4 *45.100Elisa Di Raimondo 04 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.5 9.950 5.011.400 5.011.70012.050 1 3 4 4
16.50

5 *40.900Jasmin Schlegel 01 Obersiggenthal 3.0 2.5 8.350 4.010.500 4.010.35011.700 4 5 5 6
13.50

6 *40.150Sophia Lüdi 02 Obersiggenthal 3.0 2.5 8.350 3.510.350 4.010.20011.250 6 5 6 7
13.00

7 38.550Joëlle Blum 02 Lenzburg 3.0 2.5 7.600 3.5 9.600 4.010.60010.750 7 7 7 5
13.00
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P2-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G53.050Alessia Gresser 04 Hinwil 3.0 5.513.450 5.513.750 5.514.00011.850 3 2 3 1
19.50

2 S52.450Ashton Clerc 02 Gym Serrières 3.0 5.013.850 5.514.150 5.512.55011.900 2 1 2 6
19.00

3 B51.800Nadina Spiess 03 Rüti 3.0 5.512.250 5.514.300 5.513.75011.500 13 5 1 2
19.50

4 *51.300Pascale Bürgin 03 Rüti 3.0 5.013.400 5.012.800 5.513.75011.350 15 3 6 2
18.50

5 *50.900Laura Siegenthaler 03 Rüti 3.0 5.012.350 5.513.100 5.513.60011.850 3 4 5 4
19.00

6 *49.950Soraya Sacchi 02 SFG Lugano 3.0 4.011.300 5.013.250 5.013.60011.800 6 6 4 4
17.00

7 *45.600Jessica Oledzki 03 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 4.010.600 5.512.700 5.011.70010.600 32 8 7 9
17.50

8 *45.400Mia Romö 02 Chablais 3.0 2.5 9.650 5.012.200 5.011.80011.750 8 11 8 8
15.50

9 *43.100Jill Iten 02 BTV Luzern 3.0 3.0 9.550 3.510.300 5.011.55011.700 9 12 11 11
14.50

10 *42.750Dinah Kessler 02 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 3.510.450 3.0 8.800 5.011.65011.850 3 9 27 10
14.50

11 *42.500Lara Ehrat 02 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 3.510.300 4.010.500 4.5 9.90011.800 6 10 10 22
15.00

12 *42.050Brenda Thalmann 02 KGR Frauenfeld 3.0 3.0 9.500 3.5 8.850 5.012.00011.700 9 14 25 7
14.50

13 *41.300Saphira Heid 03 KGR Frauenfeld 3.0 3.511.050 3.0 9.850 4.0 9.95010.450 36 7 14 20
13.50

14 *41.100Kimberly Steiner 01 Neerach 3.0 3.5 9.550 4.0 9.250 5.010.65011.650 12 12 19 12
15.50

15 *39.500Enola Heinzer 02 BTV Luzern 3.0 2.5 8.550 3.010.000 4.010.35010.600 32 24 12 16
12.50

16 *39.100Viktorija Berisic 02 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 2.5 8.900 4.0 9.850 4.0 9.55010.800 25 17 14 26
13.50

17 39.050Sarah Fehrenbacher 03 TV Urdorf 3.0 3.0 9.150 4.5 9.850 5.0 9.60010.450 36 16 14 25
15.50

18 38.950Shirin Niederberger 02 BTV Luzern 3.0 2.5 8.200 3.510.000 3.5 8.55012.200 1 30 12 35
12.50

38.950Melanie Schaffenberger 02 Neerach 3.0 3.0 9.200 3.0 7.850 5.010.50011.400 14 15 34 13
14.00

20 38.650Rhéa Martin 01 Gym Serrières 3.0 3.0 8.500 3.5 8.400 5.010.50011.250 17 26 30 13
14.50

21 38.350Jasmin Belhassen 02 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 2.5 7.200 4.010.650 4.010.15010.350 40 40 9 19
13.50

22 38.250Someia Moustafa 02 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 2.5 8.450 3.0 8.200 5.010.35011.250 17 27 32 16
13.50

23 38.050Zoe Dannmeyer 03 Regio Basel 3.0 2.5 8.800 3.0 7.700 4.010.20011.350 15 20 35 18
12.50

24 37.850Moira-Cristina Fuchs 03 Regio Basel 3.0 2.5 8.900 4.0 8.950 4.5 9.85010.150 46 17 22 24
14.00

25 37.800Victoria Kusanic 02 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 2.5 8.150 3.5 9.600 4.0 9.40010.650 28 31 17 27
13.00

26 37.750Jana Gera 03 KGR Frauenfeld 3.0 3.0 8.900 5.5 9.050 3.5 9.15010.650 28 17 21 29
15.00

27 37.450Aylin Bosshard 03 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 3.0 8.450 3.5 9.200 3.5 8.90010.900 24 27 20 32
13.00

28 37.050Jasmin Hering 02 Regio Basel 3.0 2.5 8.650 3.5 9.300 3.5 8.80010.300 41 23 18 33
12.50

29 37.000Loretta Keller 02 Rüti 3.0 2.5 8.750 3.5 8.750 3.5 8.70010.800 25 22 28 34
12.50

37.000Fabienne Schwab 02 Regio Basel 3.0 2.5 8.050 3.5 8.950 4.0 9.05010.950 21 32 22 31
13.00

31 36.600Tijana Djukic 03 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 2.5 8.050 3.5 8.650 3.5 9.35010.550 34 32 29 28
12.50

32 36.400Aline Aschwanden 02 Altdorf 3.0 2.5 5.950 3.5 8.850 4.0 9.90011.700 9 47 25 22
13.00

33 35.900Stefanie Lehmann 01 Neerach 3.0 2.5 6.750 3.5 8.950 5.010.5009.700 50 43 22 13
14.00

34 34.900Ariane Braun 03 SFG Lugano 3.0 2.5 7.950 2.0 6.300 4.5 9.95010.700 27 36 44 20
12.00

35 34.800Milena Schuler 02 Neerach 3.0 2.5 8.800 3.0 7.550 3.5 7.50010.950 21 20 37 39
12.00

36 34.650Alisa Sayilgan 03 Regio Basel 3.0 3.0 8.050 3.0 6.850 3.5 9.10010.650 28 32 40 30
12.50

37 34.000Luana Buttazzo 02 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 2.5 8.550 3.0 7.700 3.0 6.80010.950 21 24 35 43
11.50

38 33.900Nina Marschner 03 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 2.0 7.450 2.5 8.350 3.0 7.45010.650 28 38 31 40
10.50

39 33.150Carlotta Schumacher 02 Rüti 3.0 2.5 8.000 3.0 7.400 3.5 7.55010.200 42 35 38 38
12.00

40 32.950Janina Stettler 02 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 2.5 7.750 3.0 6.250 3.5 8.50010.450 36 37 46 36
12.00

41 32.450Maya Ochs 03 Chablais 3.0 2.5 7.000 3.0 7.200 3.5 8.05010.200 42 41 39 37
12.00

42 31.950Sonja Dupertuis 02 Chablais 3.0 2.5 6.200 3.0 8.000 3.0 6.65011.100 19 46 33 44
11.50

43 31.000Amina Luneno 03 BTV Luzern 3.0 2.0 7.300 2.0 6.200 3.0 7.30010.200 42 39 47 41
10.00

44 30.850Michell Auf der Maur 03 Altdorf 3.0 2.5 8.250 3.0 6.300 3.0 6.10010.200 42 29 44 46
11.50

45 30.200Tamara Inderkum 02 Altdorf 3.0 2.5 5.800 2.0 6.600 3.5 7.25010.550 34 48 43 42
11.00

46 29.250Fabienne Lauener 02 Altdorf 3.0 2.0 6.650 2.5 5.900 3.0 6.30010.400 39 45 49 45
10.50

47 29.150Janine Zurfluh 02 Altdorf 3.0 2.0 5.700 2.5 6.800 3.0 5.60011.050 20 49 42 48
10.50

48 28.300Marina Waldmeier 02 TZ Neuhausen 3.0 2.0 5.400 2.5 6.850 2.5 5.95010.100 47 50 40 47
10.00

49 27.850Mia Vidakovic 03 TV Urdorf 3.0 2.5 6.800 3.0 5.950 2.5 5.1509.950 48 42 48 49
11.00
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P2-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

50 25.200Emma-Elena Javorská 03 Neerach 3.0 2.0 6.700 2.5 4.500 1.5 4.2009.800 49 44 50 50
9.00

P3

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G55.450Anny Wu 02 Obersiggenthal 4.5 5.514.550 5.513.850 5.514.35012.700 1 1 1 13.0
20.25

2 S51.025Mai Jenni 00 Lenzburg 3.0 4.011.750 4.512.850 5.514.00012.425 2 4 3 23.0
17.00

3 B49.375Stefanie Siegfried 00 Lenzburg 3.0 4.012.100 5.513.450 4.511.50012.325 3 2 2 53.0
17.00

4 *48.700Léonie Mäder 01 Lenzburg 3.0 3.511.900 5.511.500 5.513.30012.000 4 3 5 33.0
17.50

5 44.750Anika van Hout 00 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.010.050 4.511.950 4.010.95011.800 7 7 4 73.0
14.50

6 44.350Valerie Rohner 01 Obersiggenthal 3.0 3.511.400 3.5 9.100 4.511.85012.000 4 5 7 43.0
14.50

7 42.075Céline Dössegger 01 Lenzburg 3.0 3.010.650 4.5 8.600 3.511.20011.625 8 6 8 63.0
14.00

8 37.325Lorena Reusser 01 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.0 8.150 3.5 8.150 3.0 9.15011.875 6 8 9 93.0
12.50

9 37.100Ramona Meier 01 Lenzburg 3.0 2.0 6.200 4.510.100 3.0 9.50011.300 9 9 6 83.0
12.50

P3-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G55.675Viviane Schwarz 02 Regio Basel 4.5 5.514.400 5.514.100 5.514.20012.975 2 2 2 13.0
20.25

2 S55.000Samira Martin 02 Regio Basel 4.5 5.514.400 5.514.500 4.513.10013.000 1 2 1 43.0
19.25

3 B52.500Alessia Scariti 02 Regio Basel 4.5 5.514.500 4.011.350 5.514.00012.650 4 1 7 33.0
18.75

4 *48.475Clarissa Bisang 01 SFG Lugano 3.0 4.012.500 4.511.500 5.512.40012.075 6 4 6 53.0
17.00

5 47.875Thaïs Girardin 00 Gym Serrières 4.5 3.510.650 4.010.200 5.514.10012.925 3 8 9 23.0
16.75

6 47.175Vivienne Kaiser 00 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 3.511.700 4.511.650 4.511.90011.925 8 5 5 73.0
15.50

7 47.050Valérie  Strub 01 TV Urdorf 3.0 3.511.400 4.511.750 4.511.85012.050 7 6 4 83.0
15.50

8 45.200Paige Winterfeldt 00 Chablais 3.0 3.0 9.800 5.512.000 5.511.95011.450 10 10 3 63.0
17.00

9 42.350Stéphanie Schnyder 00 BTV Luzern 3.0 3.510.700 4.0 7.700 4.011.75012.200 5 7 13 93.0
14.50

10 40.900Chantal Wüthrich 01 Langenthal 3.0 3.0 9.800 4.5 8.900 4.010.70011.500 9 10 10 103.0
14.50

11 38.500Tonya Neely 01 TV Urdorf 3.0 3.0 8.650 4.010.400 3.0 8.20011.250 13 12 8 123.0
13.00

12 34.325Aline Braun 00 SFG Lugano 3.0 2.0 6.650 3.0 7.950 3.5 8.40011.325 11 13 12 113.0
11.50

13 34.100Jana Blattner 01 TV Urdorf 3.0 3.0 9.900 4.0 8.150 2.0 4.75011.300 12 9 11 133.0
12.00

P4

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G60.800Livia Schmid 01 Stein-Fricktal 6.0 7.015.850 7.015.250 7.014.50015.200 1 1 1 2
27.00

2 S60.050Anina Wildi 02 Lenzburg 6.0 6.515.300 7.015.050 7.014.85014.850 2 2 2 1
26.50

3 B13.200Leonie Meier 02 Lenzburg 0.0 5.513.200 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0000.000 3 3 3 3
5.50
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P4 Amateur

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G44.950Vivienne Bitter 00 Stein-Fricktal 2.4 2.910.550 3.211.150 3.411.80011.450 7 1 1 1
11.90

2 S44.050Lisa Kreuzberger 98 Lenzburg 2.4 2.410.450 2.710.950 3.511.50011.150 9 2 2 2
11.00

3 B42.800Janine Auberson 00 Obersiggenthal 2.4 2.4 9.750 2.410.450 3.211.05011.550 3 3 6 5
10.40

4 *42.600Delia Hottinger 98 Lenzburg 4.0 2.3 7.850 2.910.800 3.311.25012.700 1 8 4 4
12.50

5 *42.300Julia Pfluger 99 Lenzburg 2.6 3.0 8.850 2.510.450 3.111.45011.550 3 6 6 3
11.20

6 41.900Laura Hohn 98 Obersiggenthal 2.4 2.9 9.350 3.110.800 2.910.20011.550 3 4 4 9
11.30

41.900Chiara Schneider 98 Lenzburg 2.4 2.3 9.350 3.110.900 3.210.95010.700 11 4 3 6
11.00

8 38.800Nadine Thomann 99 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 2.4 7.800 2.6 9.350 3.110.00011.650 2 9 9 11
11.10

9 38.650Sarah Müller 99 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 2.2 8.750 2.1 8.000 3.110.35011.550 3 7 11 8
10.40

10 38.200Debora Erdin 99 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 1.6 5.950 2.710.250 3.010.55011.450 7 10 8 7
10.30

11 35.450Beverly Lu 00 Lenzburg 3.0 1.5 5.650 2.3 8.550 3.210.15011.100 10 11 10 10
10.00

P4 Amateur-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G46.900Eva Kübler 98 Gym Serrières 4.2 3.4 9.100 3.712.600 3.312.00013.200 1 7 1 1
14.60

2 S46.150Anne Jeckelmann 98 Gym Serrières 4.2 3.511.450 3.310.100 3.411.50013.100 2 1 6 3
14.40

3 B44.150Elisa Ziliani 01 KGR Frauenfeld 2.4 2.510.300 3.711.450 3.810.80011.600 13 2 3 10
12.40

4 *43.500Loraine Meier 98 Gym Serrières 4.0 2.3 9.750 2.110.100 3.410.95012.700 3 3 6 6
11.80

5 *43.150Carina Aschwanden 00 TV Urdorf 2.4 2.2 8.300 3.311.500 3.411.70011.650 11 12 2 2
11.30

6 *42.450Vivien Urfer 98 TV Basel 4.0 2.4 9.500 2.0 9.450 3.610.80012.700 3 4 15 10
12.00

7 *42.100Lea Ruckli 99 BTV Luzern 4.0 2.3 8.400 3.1 9.700 3.711.40012.600 5 11 12 4
13.10

8 41.950Nina Cabalzar 99 KGR Frauenfeld 2.4 2.8 8.600 3.310.750 3.510.85011.750 9 9 4 9
12.00

9 41.500Alina Mächler 00 Uster 3.0 2.3 9.200 2.6 9.950 2.910.65011.700 10 6 9 13
10.80

10 41.250Nina Schuler 00 Altdorf 3.0 2.4 8.050 2.510.000 3.110.95012.250 6 13 8 6
11.00

11 41.050Indrah Monsurate 00 Uster 3.0 2.2 9.350 2.2 9.700 2.910.35011.650 11 5 12 15
10.30

12 39.800Virginia Lipp 00 Rüti 2.4 2.3 8.950 2.7 9.500 2.710.50010.850 19 8 14 14
10.10

13 39.000Dana Salathé 00 KGR Frauenfeld 2.4 2.2 6.450 3.0 9.750 3.211.20011.600 13 20 10 5
10.80

14 38.700Noemi Auf der Maur 99 Altdorf 3.0 2.2 7.250 2.7 9.750 2.210.25011.450 16 16 10 16
10.10

15 37.750Anja Popp 99 Weiningen 3.4 1.6 7.600 2.1 8.550 2.7 9.70011.900 7 15 18 19
9.80

16 37.600Nina Buholzer 99 KGR Frauenfeld 2.4 2.4 5.300 2.910.450 3.110.70011.150 18 21 5 12
10.80

37.600Sina Saggionetto 99 Neerach 3.0 2.3 7.250 2.4 9.100 2.7 9.40011.850 8 16 16 22
10.40

18 37.200Lisa Marie Raquet 00 Rüti 2.4 2.3 8.500 2.7 8.500 2.1 9.50010.700 20 10 19 21
9.50

19 36.350Nadia Della Zoppa 98 Altdorf 2.6 1.5 5.050 2.7 9.100 3.310.90011.300 17 22 16 8
10.10

20 34.950Celine Lussi 99 Altdorf 3.0 2.0 7.000 2.0 6.600 2.3 9.80011.550 15 18 20 18
9.30

21 34.600Romina Schläpfer 02 Rüti 2.4 1.7 7.900 2.2 6.300 2.6 9.95010.450 21 14 21 17
8.90

22 31.400Lisa Schuler 00 Altdorf 2.4 1.6 6.950 1.7 5.600 1.5 8.55010.300 22 19 23 23
7.20

23 29.750Mirjam Auf der Maur 99 Altdorf 2.4 2.1 4.400 2.2 5.650 2.2 9.70010.000 23 23 22 19
8.90

P4-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G56.850Fabienne Strub 01 Regio Basel 6.0 5.512.800 7.014.850 6.013.65015.550 1 3 1 1
24.50

2 S52.550Lynn Schulz 01 Regio Basel 3.0 5.513.800 7.014.600 5.012.20011.950 2 1 2 2
20.50

3 B44.250Emilie Dubail 01 Gym Serrières 3.0 4.010.500 4.510.450 4.511.50011.800 3 4 4 3
16.00

4 27.850Lynn Genhart 01 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 0.0 5.513.700 7.014.150 0.0 0.0000.000 4 2 3 4
12.50
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P5

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G49.000Ayse Karadag 99 Stein-Fricktal 4.4 4.812.050 4.811.300 5.012.10013.550 2 2 1 1
19.00

2 S43.950Lisa Fischer 00 Stein-Fricktal 4.2 3.210.350 3.6 9.400 3.711.50012.700 3 3 4 2
14.70

3 B43.900Joëlle Hug 98 Obersiggenthal 4.4 3.310.050 3.910.100 4.310.05013.700 1 4 3 4
15.90

4 34.500Mireja Gloor 99 Lenzburg 0.0 5.112.600 5.110.500 3.911.4000.000 4 1 2 3
14.10

P5-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G52.050Anja Schwarz 00 Regio Basel 4.0 4.913.450 5.112.950 4.812.55013.100 1 1 1 1
18.80

2 S49.300Luisa Ulrich 00 Regio Basel 4.0 5.013.200 5.211.150 4.711.95013.000 2 2 2 2
18.90

3 B42.150Anina Moor 00 Neerach 4.0 2.3 8.400 4.110.600 3.710.60012.550 3 3 3 3
14.10

P6

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G49.700Sara Catanzaro 95 Stein-Fricktal 5.0 3.910.450 5.113.050 4.612.30013.900 1 2 1 2
18.60

2 S35.550Laura Schulte 97 Stein-Fricktal 0.0 5.112.100 5.110.300 5.013.1500.000 2 1 2 1
15.20

P6 Amateur

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G48.400Jennifer Senn 93 Stein-Fricktal 4.4 3.711.900 4.710.850 4.412.10013.550 1 1 2 2
17.20

2 S45.850Melanie Steinacher 96 Stein-Fricktal 4.4 2.910.600 4.610.850 4.412.70011.700 4 2 2 1
16.30

3 B43.650Nina Rinderknecht 96 Obersiggenthal 4.2 1.8 8.300 3.611.700 4.110.55013.100 2 4 1 3
13.70

4 *40.700Leonie Kaiser 96 Obersiggenthal 4.2 1.5 8.500 3.6 9.950 3.310.05012.200 3 3 4 4
12.60

P6 Amateur-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G46.150Sandra Luginbühl 94 Rüti 4.6 1.0 9.250 3.211.850 3.511.55013.500 1 3 1 1
12.30

2 S45.350Angelica Moser 97 KGR Frauenfeld 4.2 3.110.000 4.011.350 3.210.85013.150 3 2 2 3
14.50

3 B44.300Zaina Serhani 97 KGR Frauenfeld 4.2 2.710.100 4.2 9.900 3.711.40012.900 4 1 8 2
14.80

4 *43.700Samantha Durussel 96 Gym Serrières 4.0 1.5 9.200 2.810.800 3.210.85012.850 5 4 4 3
11.50

5 41.900Marion Soulier 97 Gym Serrières 4.2 1.4 7.000 2.811.150 3.010.55013.200 2 13 3 5
11.40

6 41.500Kim Kuhn 96 Rüti 2.4 1.1 8.600 2.810.750 3.110.40011.750 10 6 5 6
9.40

7 41.350Lyne Anderrüti 97 Regio Basel 4.0 1.2 9.150 2.7 9.600 3.0 9.90012.700 6 5 9 8
10.90

8 40.000Bénédicte Monnier 97 Gym Serrières 4.2 1.0 7.900 2.6 9.500 2.110.10012.500 7 10 10 7
9.90

9 39.200Clarissa Lohmann 97 Regio Basel 4.2 0.9 7.750 2.810.300 2.4 9.50011.650 11 11 6 9
10.30

10 38.600Katja Rossberg 89 Rüti 3.2 0.9 8.200 2.5 9.100 2.9 9.15012.150 8 7 11 10
9.50

11 38.350Fabienne Rosenbaum 96 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.0 1.0 7.950 2.610.250 1.9 8.50011.650 11 9 7 13
8.50

12 37.600Nuria Terrafino 96 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 3.0 0.9 8.200 2.1 8.600 2.0 8.85011.950 9 7 13 11
8.00

13 36.450Cassandra Spalinger 96 Regio Basel 3.0 1.0 7.650 2.8 8.700 2.2 8.60011.500 13 12 12 12
9.00

14 34.000Wendy Habegger 95 Opfikon-Glattbrugg 2.4 0.9 6.450 2.6 8.450 2.2 8.30010.800 15 14 14 14
8.10

15 30.100Eleonora Cè 95 SFG Lugano 2.8 0.8 3.550 2.4 7.600 1.9 7.60011.350 14 15 15 15
7.90
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P6-Gäste

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G52.700Nicole Hitz 97 Rüti 4.4 3.512.000 5.013.800 4.813.05013.850 1 2 1 1
17.70

2 S49.950Sarina Gerber 95 Bern 4.2 5.013.300 5.113.600 4.811.20011.850 2 1 2 2
19.10
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EP

Rang TotalName JG Verein

1. 152.400 G36.250 38.900 41.300 35.950Obersiggenthal 1

53.500Chiara Giubellini 06 3.0 5.0 13.600 5.0 14.100 5.0 13.35012.450Obersiggenthal

50.250Ileya Baumgartner 06 3.0 5.0 12.750 5.0 13.800 4.0 11.75011.950Obersiggenthal

48.650Shannon Merkel 07 3.0 5.0 12.550 5.0 13.400 4.0 10.85011.850Obersiggenthal

2. 150.200 S36.100 39.900 39.900 34.300Lenzburg 1

52.000Daria Hartmann 06 3.0 5.0 14.000 5.0 14.050 4.0 12.15011.800Lenzburg

49.550Mia Gisler 06 3.0 5.0 12.950 5.0 13.500 3.5 11.00012.100Lenzburg

48.650Michèle Bachmann 07 3.0 5.0 12.950 4.5 12.350 3.5 11.15012.200Lenzburg

3. 146.000 B36.500 37.650 38.450 33.400Stein-Fricktal 1

50.450Lorena Timpanaro 05 3.0 5.0 12.800 5.0 13.500 4.0 11.85012.300Stein-Fricktal

48.400Jamina Küttel 04 3.0 5.0 12.750 4.5 12.650 3.5 10.85012.150Stein-Fricktal

47.150Lea Haase 06 3.0 5.0 12.100 4.5 12.300 4.0 10.70012.050Stein-Fricktal

4. 141.75034.500 36.100 37.350 33.800Obersiggenthal 2

47.500Jasmin Strebel 07 3.0 5.0 11.950 5.0 12.050 4.0 11.90011.600Obersiggenthal

47.150Ronja Strebel 06 3.0 5.0 11.850 4.5 12.550 4.0 11.20011.550Obersiggenthal

47.100Anesa Hodza 06 3.0 5.0 12.300 5.0 12.750 3.5 10.70011.350Obersiggenthal

5. 139.00534.650 33.250 35.655 35.450Obersiggenthal 3

47.000Azra Yilmaz 06 3.0 5.0 12.100 5.0 12.650 4.0 10.95011.300Obersiggenthal

46.700Madleina Pajarola 06 3.0 5.0 11.900 4.5 11.450 4.0 11.80011.550Obersiggenthal

45.305Lara Rafeld 06 3.0 3.5 9.250 5.0 11.555 4.0 12.70011.800Obersiggenthal

6. 137.55035.650 34.850 35.550 31.500Lenzburg 2

48.450Jeanne Ammann 06 3.0 5.0 12.650 5.0 12.600 3.0 11.30011.900Lenzburg

45.400Lucie Dürr 06 3.0 4.0 11.450 4.5 11.600 3.5 10.70011.650Lenzburg

43.700Anja Stirnimann 06 3.0 5.0 10.750 4.5 11.350 3.0 9.50012.100Lenzburg

7. 130.05035.650 33.050 30.850 30.500Stein-Fricktal 2

45.750Aline Fäs 07 3.0 5.0 12.450 3.5 10.950 3.5 10.70011.650Stein-Fricktal

43.800Noelia Küttel 06 3.0 4.0 11.500 3.0 10.500 3.5 9.80012.000Stein-Fricktal

40.500Lily Balscheit 07 3.0 3.0 9.100 2.5 9.400 3.5 10.00012.000Stein-Fricktal

Erstellt mit KUTU 2013
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2013 12. Mai 2013

P1

Rang TotalName JG Verein

1. 142.100 G34.050 33.150 37.450 37.450Obersiggenthal 1

54.000Hannah Merkel 04 3.0 5.5 13.650 5.5 14.200 5.5 13.90012.250Obersiggenthal

44.150Corina Erdin 05 3.0 3.5 9.750 4.5 11.350 4.5 12.90010.150Obersiggenthal

43.950Livia Rohner 04 3.0 3.5 9.750 4.5 11.900 4.0 10.65011.650Obersiggenthal

2. 140.450 S35.550 31.600 34.800 38.500Lenzburg 1

47.450Sarina Stulz 05 3.0 3.5 10.550 4.0 11.150 5.0 13.85011.900Lenzburg

47.150Malina Blum 05 3.0 5.0 11.150 4.5 11.650 4.5 12.30012.050Lenzburg

45.850Selina Lu 04 3.0 4.5 9.900 4.5 12.000 4.5 12.35011.600Lenzburg

3. 128.750 B33.700 24.300 34.500 36.250Lenzburg 2

45.500Alina Obrist 04 3.0 3.5 8.100 4.0 12.150 5.5 13.80011.450Lenzburg

41.850Anna Horber 05 3.0 3.5 7.800 4.0 10.550 4.0 11.65011.850Lenzburg

41.400Elif Selek 05 3.0 3.5 8.400 4.5 11.800 4.0 10.80010.400Lenzburg

Erstellt mit KUTU 2013
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2013 12. Mai 2013

P2

Rang TotalName JG Verein

1. 133.750 G35.650 27.950 35.200 34.950Obersiggenthal 1

47.750Katharina Byland 02 3.0 4.0 9.650 5.5 13.300 5.5 12.90011.900Obersiggenthal

45.100Elisa Di Raimondo 04 3.0 3.5 9.950 5.0 11.400 5.0 11.70012.050Obersiggenthal

40.900Jasmin Schlegel 01 3.0 2.5 8.350 4.0 10.500 4.0 10.35011.700Obersiggenthal

Erstellt mit KUTU 2013
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2013 11. Mai 2013

P3

Rang TotalName JG Verein

1. 149.100 G36.750 35.750 37.800 38.800Lenzburg 1

51.025Mai Jenni 00 3.0 4.0 11.750 4.5 12.850 5.5 14.00012.425Lenzburg

49.375Stefanie Siegfried 00 3.0 4.0 12.100 5.5 13.450 4.5 11.50012.325Lenzburg

48.700Léonie Mäder 01 3.0 3.5 11.900 5.5 11.500 5.5 13.30012.000Lenzburg

Erstellt mit KUTU 2013
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2013 11. Mai 2013

P4

Rang TotalName JG Verein

1. 73.750 G14.850 28.500 15.550 14.850Lenzburg 1

60.550Anina Wildi 02 6.0 6.5 15.300 7.5 15.550 7.0 14.85014.850Lenzburg

13.200Leonie Meier 02 0.0 5.5 13.200 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.0000.000Lenzburg
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2013 11. Mai 2013

P4 Amateur

Rang TotalName JG Verein

1. 128.950 G35.400 27.150 32.200 34.200Lenzburg 1

44.050Lisa Kreuzberger 98 2.4 2.4 10.450 2.7 10.950 3.5 11.50011.150Lenzburg

42.600Delia Hottinger 98 4.0 2.3 7.850 2.9 10.800 3.3 11.25012.700Lenzburg

42.300Julia Pfluger 99 2.6 3.0 8.850 2.5 10.450 3.1 11.45011.550Lenzburg

2. 122.400 S34.650 27.100 28.500 32.150Stein-Fricktal 1

44.950Vivienne Bitter 00 2.4 2.9 10.550 3.2 11.150 3.4 11.80011.450Stein-Fricktal

38.800Nadine Thomann 99 3.0 2.4 7.800 2.6 9.350 3.1 10.00011.650Stein-Fricktal

38.650Sarah Müller 99 3.0 2.2 8.750 2.1 8.000 3.1 10.35011.550Stein-Fricktal

Erstellt mit KUTU 2013
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Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2013 11. Mai 2013

P4 P5 P6 Amateur

Rang TotalName JG Verein

1. 98.700 G27.450 22.500 24.350 24.400Stein-Fricktal 1

49.700Sara Catanzaro 95 5.0 3.9 10.450 5.1 13.050 4.6 12.30013.900Stein-Fricktal

49.000Ayse Karadag 99 4.4 4.8 12.050 4.8 11.300 5.0 12.10013.550Stein-Fricktal

2. 94.250 S25.250 22.500 21.700 24.800Stein-Fricktal 2

48.400Jennifer Senn 93 4.4 3.7 11.900 4.7 10.850 4.4 12.10013.550Stein-Fricktal

45.850Melanie Steinacher 96 4.4 2.9 10.600 4.6 10.850 4.4 12.70011.700Stein-Fricktal

3. 87.550 B26.800 18.350 21.800 20.600Obersiggenthal 1

43.900Joëlle Hug 98 4.4 3.3 10.050 3.9 10.100 4.3 10.05013.700Obersiggenthal

43.650Nina Rinderknecht 96 4.2 1.8 8.300 3.6 11.700 4.1 10.55013.100Obersiggenthal

4. 79.50012.700 22.450 19.700 24.650Stein-Fricktal 3

43.950Lisa Fischer 00 4.2 3.2 10.350 3.6 9.400 3.7 11.50012.700Stein-Fricktal

35.550Laura Schulte 97 0.0 5.1 12.100 5.1 10.300 5.0 13.1500.000Stein-Fricktal
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